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2014 Update on Calendar of Events  

For Mineola ISD Board of Trustees 

 

 

 

Monday, September 22  Homecoming Bonfire Pep Rally 

   Old Practice Field  

   8:00 p.m. 

 

Sept. 25 - Sept. 28  TASA/TASB Annual Convention in Dallas 

 

 

Friday, September 26  HOMECOMING Community-wide Pep Rally  

   Meredith Memorial Stadium 

   12:30 p.m. 

 

  HOMECOMING Parade 

   Downtown 

   3:00 p.m. 

 

  HOMECOMING Court Announced & Queen Crowned 

   Meredith Memorial Stadium 

   7:00 p.m. 

 

  HOMECOMING Football Game 

   Meredith Memorial Stadium 

   7:30 p.m. 

 

 

Saturday, October 4  High School Band Marching Contest 

   Mesquite Memorial Stadium 

   TBA 

 

 

Friday, October 11  High School Band Marching Contest 

   Mt. Pleasant High School 

   TBA 

 

 

Monday, October 20    Regular School Board Meeting 

   MISD Board Room in Administration Building 

   7:00 p.m. 

 

 

Friday, November 7  SENIOR NIGHT Football Game 

   Meredith Memorial Stadium 

   7:30 p.m. 

 

 

Monday, November 10  Tri-County College Fair 

   Mineola High School Gym 

   9:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. 
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Tuesday, November 11  Veterans Day Program 

   Mineola High School Gym 

   9:00 a.m. 

 

 

Monday, November 17  Regular School Board Meeting 

   MISD Board Room in Administration Building 

   7:00 p.m. 

 

 

Tuesday, December 9  Middle School Band / Choir Concert 

   Mineola Middle School Gym 

   6:30 p.m. 

 

 

Thursday, December 11 ` District Staff Christmas Luncheon 

   Mineola ISD Board Room 

   10:45 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. 

 

   High School Band / Choir Concert 

   Multi-purpose Room 

   6:30 p.m. 

 

 

Monday, December 15    Regular School Board Meeting 

   MISD Board Room in Administration Building 

   7:00 p.m. 

 

    

   

 

 

 


